
5
1.66
3.33

Health- 
Registrain 
Graduation

,f plus other 
new charges

*
TORONTO
QUEENS’ *
ALBERTA

)BISHOPS 
5-yr.course)
Br.COLUMBIA 142
DALHOUSIE * 153
McMASTER 123

MANITOBA 113
NEW BRUNSWIGï: 106
SASKATCHEWAN 57
WESTERN 129

Lab.
Fees
p.hr.

$45:2.00230 230?

176 1.50
2 05 135 211 64: nil

2.00
nil

244 252 non- lat( 100:5.00
Lib. (12 0

292

2.00
251 121 nil

1.50
97 77 1.00

220 1.50

400400 400

. 100 7.00
250 ( labJ.25275 225

230

203

150

192

218

168
142
77

520
225

155

130

121

173

78

600'

McGTLL 165

HARVARD 
(tuition only)

M.I.T.
(tuition only)

400

plus fee 
c ompul so ry 
to Student $ 
Council 17.00 f 17.0017.00. 17.00 17.00 17.00

• 1252190.75(250.75 250.75MCGILL TOTAL
special charge on non-British 'U 275.75
and in all of. f5G ftxti-a nn n n n-Bni t i sh .

120
123
110
153

s year.

A.
COMPARISON OF FEES TO BE CHARGED 1932-33

IN THE UNIVERSITIES OF CANIdaT
ARTS COMMERCE ENG»G MEDICINE LAW DENTISTRY GRADUATE
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